This product is RoHS compliant.
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
W
ire
 &

03=Orange 07=Violet
04=Yellow 08=Gray
Belden
Part No. Fig. Category
Specification Insulation Jacket
Material Jacket Color AWG
(Stranded) NEC Type Number
of Pairs
Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Spools
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
1588A D Category 5e Polyolefin PVC Gray 24 (Solid) CM 2 .183 566-1588A-1000 196.13
1590A D Category 5e FEP Plenum Blue 24 (Solid) CMP 2 .165 566-1590A-1000 357.35
1583B D Category 5e Polyolefin PVC Pink 24 (Solid) CM 4 .195 566-1583B-1000 288.53
1585A D Category 5e FEP Plenum Natural 24 (Solid) CMP 4 .198 566-1585A-1000 447.45
1585B D Category 5e FEP Plenum Pink 24 (Solid) CMP 4 .197 566-1585B-1000 582.66
1701A D Category 5e FEP Plenum 02-05, 08-10 24 (Solid) CMP 4 .195 566-1701A-1000-__ 544.04
1702A D Category 5e Polyolefin PVC Lt. Blue 24 (Solid) CM 2 x 4 .200 x .415 566-1702A-1000-06 669.44
1703A D Category 5e FEP Plenum Natural 24 (Solid) CMP 2 x 4 .195 x .405 566-1703A-1000 1746.14
1752A D Category 5e Polyolefin PVC 02-07, 10 24 (7x32) CM 4 .220 566-1752A-1000-__ 455.65
1872A E Category 6 Polyolefin PVC 02-07, 09, 10 23 (Solid) CMR 4 .365 x .165 566-1872A-1000-__ 478.61
1875GB E Category 6 Polyolefin PVC 04-06, 09, 10 24 (Solid) CMR 4 .365 x .165 566-1875GB-1000-__ 596.74
1874A E Category 6 FEP Plenum 02-05, 07, 09, 10 23 (Solid) CMP 4 .365 x .165 566-1874A-1000-__ 979.79
7851A F Category 6 Polyolefin PVC 02-06, 09, 10 23 (7x32) CMR 4 .227 x .315 566-7851A-1000-__ 607.75
7852A F Category 6 FEP Plenum 01-02, 04-10 23 (Solid) CMP 4 .218 x .290 566-7852A-1000-__ 1382.34
Belden
Part No. Fig. Category
Specification Insulation Jacket
Material
Jacket
Color
AWG
(Stranded)
NEC
Type
No. of
Pairs
Nom.
OD (in.)
500 ft. Spools 1000 ft. Spools
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
500' Spool
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Spool
1227A A Category 3 S-R Polyolefin PVC Gray 24 (Solid) CMR 2 .173 - - - - - - - - * 566-1227A1-U1000-08 167.26
9562 B Category 1 PVC Chrome PVC Gray 24 (Solid) CMG 2 .199 566-9562-500 249.44 566-9562-1000 573.55
9566 B Category 1 PVC Chrome PVC Gray 24 (Solid) CMG 6 .289 566-9566-500 666.54 566-9566-1000 1532.67
9585 B Category 1 PVC Chrome PVC Gray 24 (Solid) CMG 25 .480 566-9585-500 2852.24 566-9585-1000 5704.51
Belden
Part No. Fig. Category
Specification Insulation Jacket
Material Jacket Color AWG
(Stranded) NEC Type Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Box
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Per
1000' Box
1242A C - - - Polyethylene PVC Light Gray 22 (Solid) CM .154 566-1242A-U1000-08 176.65
A B C D E F
G H I J K